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Kathy Pasley

From: azddb_responses@azd.uscourts.gov
Sent: Monday, April 22, 2013 2:38 PM
To: azddb_nefs@azd.uscourts.gov
Subject: Activity in Case 2:12-cv-00824-JWS Collinge et al v. Intelliquick Delivery Incorporated et 

al Order

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to 
this e-mail because the mail box is unattended.  
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits 
attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of 
all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees 
apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first 
viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not 
apply. 

U.S. District Court 

DISTRICT OF ARIZONA 

Notice of Electronic Filing  
 
The following transaction was entered on 4/22/2013 at 2:38 PM MST and filed on 4/22/2013  
Case Name:  Collinge et al v. Intelliquick Delivery Incorporated et al
Case Number: 2:12-cv-00824-JWS 

Filer: 
Document Number: 112(No document attached)  

Docket Text:  
JUDGE SEDWICK TEXT ORDER re [110] Report of Rule 26(f) Planning Meeting. This order 
confirms that during the conference held on April 16, 2013, the court adopted the case 
management plan filed by the parties at docket 110 with one addition: each party shall file a 
final witness list not later than May 18, 2014, and only persons whose names are listed on that 
witness list may be called as witnesses at trial. The parties shall comply with the deadlines in 
the case management plan and the added date for final witness lists. This is a TEXT ENTRY 
ONLY. There is no PDF document associated with this entry. (JWS)  

 
2:12-cv-00824-JWS Notice has been electronically mailed to:  
 
Susan Joan Martin     smartin@martinbonnett.com, mblawfirm@aol.com, tmahabir@martinbonnett.com 
 
Daniel Lee Bonnett     dbonnett@martinbonnett.com, kpasley@martinbonnett.com, 
tmahabir@martinbonnett.com 
 
Mark Ogden     mogden@littler.com, PHOECF@littler.com, mmartin@littler.com 
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Jeffrey Scott Judd     jjudd@littler.com, amachrol@littler.com, phoecf@littler.com 
 
Laurent Richard George Badoux     badouxl@gtlaw.com, solomong@gtlaw.com 
 
Jennifer Lynn Kroll     jkroll@martinbonnett.com 
 
Juliet S Burgess     jburgess@littler.com, bcano@littler.com 
 
Mark Allen Bracken     mbracken@martinbonnett.com, kpasley@martinbonnett.com 
 
Cory G Walker     cgwalker@littler.com, bcano@littler.com 
 
Rick D Roskelley     rroskelley@littler.com, mrodriguez@littler.com 
 
2:12-cv-00824-JWS Notice will be sent by other means to those listed below if they are affected by this 
filing:  

 


